1011117 14 1555	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
(Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	PATENTS O	NLY		
			Attorney Docket No. MS1.2888US	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.				
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Xian-Sheng Hua Shipeng Li Tao Mei	2.	Name and address of Name: Microsoft Internal Address:	of recelving party(les) Corporation	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) : 3. Nature of conveyance:		Street Address: On	e Microsoft Way	
E3 1 (00) \$ (11) 1	Merger Change of Name	City: <u>Redmond</u> St	ate: <u>WA</u> Zip: <u>98052</u>	
Execution Date: 01/24/2006.		Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached? 🔲 Yes 🗵 No	
4. Application number(s) or patent number If this document is being filed together v A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/263,081, filed 10/3	vith a new application, the exe	B. Patent Registration	olication is: . n No.(s)	
	Additional number(s) attach		_	
Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed	irrespondence i: 6.	. Total number of app	lications and patents involved 1	
Name: Lee & Hayes, PLLC		. Total fee (37 CFR 3		
Internal Address:		Authorized to be	e charged to deposit account	
421 W. Riverside, Suite 500 Spokane, WA 99201, 509-324-929	56 8	. Deposit account nu	mber:	
City: Spokane State: WA Zip 9920	11		12-0769	
	DO NOT USE THIS	S SPACE		
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Output Description:				
Mark C. Farrell, Reg# 45988 Name of Person Signing	Signature	<u>G</u>	01/24/2006 Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2				

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheat information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> PATENT REEL: 017209 FRAME: 0541

MS Docket No. 315094.01 (OC Docket No. MS1-2888US)

PATENT ASSIGNMENT

KATINI AWINI	was a was successful by the invented
িজ ন, Xian-Sheng Hua, Shipeng Li,	Tao Mei, ("ASSICNOR"), have invented
www.entrong.dieclased.and/of-c	laimed in a patent application change
B Sie in Chr Middo (ODICO) (MUNICOLO (MILLE MONTO)
TO DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY	11611 EW CM 7.255161
Levalue authorizes, and reques	Its. ASSIGNEE 2 16day representatives as
Lan P. Haves, PU.C. 421 W. Riv	erside Avenue, builte boo, bearaires
Washington 99201, who are a	ssociated with customet mumber
nnont to insert here in naten	ithesis (U.S. Serial No. 11/203,001)
Filed 10/21/2005) this APPLIC	CATION's U.S. Serial Number and filing
date, when known:	
gate, when known.	was given U.S. Serial No. 11/263,081;
Was filed on Toys 1/2005 and	
is filed concurrently herewith	ton Corporation, on behalf of itself and
Microsoft Corporation, a washing its successors and assigns ("ASSIGNEE"), is entit	eled to and is desirous of acquiring, the
its successors and assigns ("ASSIGNEE"), is entit	the INVENTION and the APPLICATION
entire and exclusive rights, title and interest in	therefrom such as continuing
(and all other applications and patents derived	mererion, such as commons
applications, in and for the United States, its te	mitories, and an foreign coon-
("APPLICATION DERIVATIVES"));	
For good and valuable considerat	ion, the receipt of which is hereby
acknowledged by the ASSIGNOR, the ASSIGNOR	(hereby sells, assigns and transfers to
the ASSIGNEE, the entire and exclusive rights, t	title and interest in the INVENTION and
The Application (and APPLICATION DERIVATIV	/ES);
ASSIGNOR agrees to execute all il	nstruments and documents required for
The making and prosecution of the APPLICATIO	N (and APPLICATION DERIVATIVES), 101
Litigation regarding letters patent derived there	efrom, and for the purpose of proceeding
and perfecting title to the APPLICATION (and A	PPLICATION DERIVATIVES).
	- two
DATE 24, 2006	Xian-Sheng Hua
DATE	XIAII-SHEIIG HOE
01/24/2006	The State of the second
DATE	Shipeng Li
01/24/2006	Ta-Mes
	Tao Mei
DATE	(ad me)